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Division 1l
(Dt High School Pts. Record 1st
1 830 |.akewood 199 261 8
2 1204 Olmsted Falls 173 21-1 9
3 1432 Canton South 170 25-3 3
4 224 Bishop Watterson 154 234 2
5 272 Bryan 102 21-3
8 158 Benjamin Logan 66 22-4
7 1012 St Mary's Memorial 61 21-3 1
8 1522 Talimadge 53 20-2 1
9 1544 Tri-Valley 43 20-4
10 340 Canton Central Catholic 42 23-3
11 416 Conneaut 38 17-2
12 1534 Tippecanos 36 20-8
12 806 Kenton Ridge 27 24-2
14 1160 Norwalk 25 20-5
15 1524 Taylor 21 22-4
16 902 Louisville 18 22-6
17 1614 Walsh Jesuit 14 20-7
18 1108 New Richmond 14 21-1
19 158 Hamilton Badin 14 18-11
20 1180 Notre Dame Cath. Latin 11 21-4
Division | .
ID# High School Pis. Record 1st
1 926 Mansfield Madison 194 22-4 8
2 330 Celina 188 24-5 3
3 888 Logan 175 21-2 5
4 650 Glen Qzk 106 21-4 5
5 292 Butler 79 22-8
6 1388 St. Xavier 78 21-4 2
7 475 Dublin Scioto 69 22-5
8 1248 Perrysburg 62 21-5
9 980 Mayfield 57 22-4 1
10 522 Elder 43 22-5 2
11 550 Fairfield 40 20-4 1
12 1672 Westerville North 39 23-3 1
12 1354 St Ignatius 39 24-3
14 238 Boardman 35 22-5
15 822 Uniontown Lake 3 20-3
15 144 Athens 31 19-3
17 685 Hamilton 25 22-7
18 1552 Troy 24 20-4
19 474 Dublin Coffman 24 21-7
20 740 Hudsoen 23 21-7

Curt Karpinski
Poll Director, OHSBCA
440.284.8307, ckarp@alitel.net
This is the final poll rankings. Thanks for your support of High School basebali
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Name

Coldwater
Wheelersburg
Seneca East
Minford
Benjamin Logan
Genoa
Elmwood

V. A. St. Joseph
Granvilie
Welistan
Jonathan Alder
Madeira

Valiey View
Batavia

Indian Valiey
New London
Narth College Hill
Tustaw
Qakwood
Lynchburg-Clay

Name

Toronto

Fairport Harding
Cridersville Perry
New Reigel

St. Henry
Whiteoak

Chalker

Ft. Recovery
Crestline

Symmaes Valley
Ottoville

Hifltop

Leesburg Fairfield
Fayetteville-Perry
Crestview

Bethel

Delphos St. John's
Cardinal Stritch
West Libery -Salem
Landmark Christian
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Curt Karpinski

Record

221
22-3
17-0
22-3
19-3
18-3
16-2"
16-3
20-7
21-6
17-9
21-5
18-3
16-3
19-7
16-5
16-6
16-4
18-4
15-4

Record

24-2
21-2
17-3
16-3
17-7
19-7
16-4
16-7
15-8
13-2
15-7
11-4
15-8
11-3
18-5
16-5
15-4
10-4
16-5
14-3

_Poil Director, OCHSBCA

440-355-6348



